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Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
ALIGN HCM USA INC Maher El‐Abdallah maher@alignhcm.com 416/838‐8410  ext
ARDENT TECHNOLOGIES INC VAS APPALANENI VAS@ARDENTINC.COM 937‐312‐1345  ext
American Software LLC Manmohan Uttarwar manmohan@american‐software.com 785/317‐0071  ext
Brilliant Infotech Inc. Rajinder Soni rajinder.soni@brilliantinfotech.com 201/456‐7403  ext
EMPIRE ELECTRONICS INC KRISTA FISHER KFISHER@EMPIREUSA.COM BUSN ‐ 631 544‐9111     ;    FAX ‐ 631 544‐9015
ERNST & YOUNG U.S. LLP BILLING CONTACT GSS.ACCOUNTSRECEIVABLE@XE02.EY.COM  ‐
ESO CONSULTANTS LLC Segun Olaniyi ezekiel@qhstaff.com 347/985‐3863  ext
EXTERNETWORKS INC MALIK ZAKARIA MZAKARIA@EXTERNETWORKS.COM BUSN ‐   732/624‐1761     ;    CELL ‐   732/991‐4987     ;    FAX ‐   732/624‐1790
GLITRA INC. Golam Faruque faruque@glitra.com 347/776‐6280  ext
GUIDEHOUSE LLP  ‐
ICP ANNETTE FABOZZI AFABOZZI@ICPCORP.COM BUSN ‐   718/556‐6805     ;    FAX ‐   718/556‐6885
Innovee Consulting LLC Sachin Garg sachin.garg@innovee.com 646/531‐4899  ext
Jackson Holding Company LLC Nicholas Jackson owners@jacksonholdingcompany.com 202/538‐5742  ext
MALOR & COMPANY INC GARLY BENOIT GARLY.B@MALORCOMPANY.COM BUSN ‐   212/498‐9732     ;    CELL ‐   845/598‐3057
NEOTECRA, INC. NIRMAL@NEOTECRA.COM  ‐
RAJ TECHNOLOGIES INC Raj Mehta rajm@rajtechny.com BUSN ‐   516/576‐9494   3300 ;    CELL ‐   516/342‐5451
SUPREME RESELLER'S INC TUSHEKA BALDEO SUPREMEWHOLESALE2020@GMAIL.COM BUSN ‐   917/391‐9493
Supreme Information Security LLC Adebayo Shobaloju ashobal@sinfosecurity.com 631/933‐6332  ext
The FASE Group Justin Raskin jraskin@thefasegroup.com 530/401‐7543  ext
Tunabear Inc Benjamin Dai sales@tunabear.com 18888827988  ext
US TECH SOLUTIONS, INC MANOJ AGARWAL MAGARWAL@USTECHSOLUTIONS.COM BUSN ‐   201/524‐9600   7307 ;    FAX ‐   201/524‐9601
VIVA ENTERPRISES LLC VARUNA SOOD VIVA@VIVAENTERPRISESGROUP.COM BUSN ‐ 001 862/324‐5030
Visionaryz Inc. Isaac Mireku Management@visionaryz.com 917/300‐9539  ext
eRepublic, Inc. Savannah Jossart sjossart@erepublic.com 916/932‐1300  ext


